Timetable 2021-2022
EAL Teacher: Lynn Xie														                  Room: B312
																
	         Day      
Time
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	
FRIDAY


	8:00-9:00
	Y1 EAL
	Y1 EAL
	Y1 EAL
	Y1 EAL
	Y1 EAL

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-9:40
	Y1 Planning                                                                  

	10:00-11:00
	Y2 EAL
	Y2 EAL
	Y2 EAL
	Y2 EAL
	Y2 EAL

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	11-12 Year 2 staff meeting 
	
	

	11.30-12.30
	Y3-4 EAL
	Y3-4 EAL
	Y3-4 EAL
	Y3-4 EAL
	Y3-4 EAL

	12:30-1:00
		
	
	12:40 near side play structure duty
	12:40 near side play structure duty
	12:40 near side play structure duty




	1.00-1.20
	
	
	lunch
	
	

	1:20-2:20
	Y3-4 EAL
	Y2 EAL
	    2:00- 2:15 hills duty
	          2:00-2:15
field duty  

planning
	2:00-3:10
 K4C

	
	
	12:40 – 1:00 
courtyard duty
	
	
	

	
	                                                                                2.00 – 2.15 Field

	2:35-3:15
	Planning 
	Planning 
	2:30-3:15
EAL staff meeting
	2.15 – 3.15 
Y2 Support 
	

	3:15
	
	
	staff meeting
	
	




